
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/27/13 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 03/27/13 Wed $26,122,251 $12,551,956 $40,000,000 $24,953,212.73 1.603 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 03/30/13 Sat $29,883,504 $26,911,224 $50,000,000 $31,191,515.91 1.603 8.2% 14.8% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 04/03/13 Wed $26,383,474 $39,588,699 $0.00 1.603 7.3% 21.0% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 04/06/13 Sat $30,481,174 $54,235,153 $0.00 1.603 8.3% 27.5% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 04/10/13 Wed $27,438,812 $67,419,728 $0.00 1.603 7.5% 33.0% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 04/13/13 Sat $32,005,233 $82,798,504 $0.00 1.603 8.7% 38.8% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 04/17/13 Wed $31,554,634 $97,960,764 $0.00 1.603 8.6% 44.1% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 04/20/13 Sat $37,126,070 $115,800,145 $0.00 1.603 10.1% 49.7% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 04/24/13 Wed $34,079,005 $132,175,387 $0.00 1.603 9.3% 54.4% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 04/27/13 Sat $40,734,724 $151,748,755 $0.00 1.603 11.0% 59.4% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 05/01/13 Wed $39,531,646 $170,744,035 $0.00 1.603 10.7% 63.7% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 05/04/13 Sat $52,718,880 $196,075,889 $0.00 1.603 14.0% 68.8% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 05/08/13 Wed $55,344,304 $222,669,280 $0.00 1.603 14.6% 73.3% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 05/11/13 Sat $79,078,320 $260,667,061 $0.00 1.603 20.2% 78.7% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 05/15/13 Wed $110,688,608 $313,853,844 $0.00 1.603 27.1% 84.5% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 05/18/13 Sat $158,156,640 $389,849,406 $0.00 1.603 36.3% 90.1% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 05/22/13 Wed $221,377,217 $496,222,972 $0.00 1.603 46.8% 94.7% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 05/25/13 Sat $253,050,623 $617,815,870 $0.00 1.603 51.4% 97.4% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 05/29/13 Wed $309,928,104 $766,738,864 $0.00 1.603 58.7% 98.9% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 06/01/13 Sat $328,965,810 $924,809,631 $0.00 1.603 60.9% 99.6% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 06/05/13 Wed $402,906,535 $1,118,409,523 $0.00 1.603 68.3% 99.9% 26th Payment 2,376,606

27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/27/2013


